
TYGODNIOWY
Czas trwania

lekcji
0 (św) Ia(31) Ib(29) IIa(30) IIb(34)

A.Daca/A.Nowak M.Gorczyca N.Rębisz H.Fronc R.Jarosz

PO
N
IE
D
ZI
A
Ł
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
2 855 – 940 0 41 ed.inf 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
3 950 – 1035 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
4 1050 – 1135 rel/j.ang 31 ed.w 29 j.ang 30 ed.w 34 j.ang
5 1150 – 1235 0 31 ed.w 34 z.r.kreat
6 1250 –1335 0
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520

W
T
O
R
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 0 31 z.r.kreat 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
2 855 – 940 0 31 j.ang 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
3 950 – 1035 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 religia 34 ed.w
4 1050 – 1135 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 religia
5 1150 – 1235 0 41 ed.inf T ed.w T ed.w
6 1250 –1335
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520

ŚR
O
D
A

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 0 31 religia 29 z.r.kreat 30 ed.w 41 ed.inf
2 855 – 940 0 31 ed.w 29 religia 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
3 950 – 1035 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 religia 34 ed.w
4 1050 – 1135 rel/j.ang 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 j.ang 34 ed.w
5 1150 – 1235 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30
6 1250 –1335 0
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520

C
ZW

A
R
T
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 ed.w
2 855 – 940 0 31 j.ang 29 ed.w 30 j.ang 34 ed.w
3 950 – 1035 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 j.ang
4 1050 – 1135 0 31 ed.w 29 j.ang 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
5 1150 – 1235 0 T ed.w T ed.w Wf B 34 Wf B
6 1250 –1335 Wf B WfB
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520

PI
Ą
T
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 41 ed.inf 34 ed.w
2 855 – 940 0 31 ed.w 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
3 950 – 1035 0 31 ed.w 29 religia 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
4 1050 – 1135 0 31 religia 29 ed.w 30 ed.w 34 ed.w
5 1150 – 1235 0 z.r.kreat 34 religia
6 1250 –1335
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520



ROZKŁAD ZAJĘĆ
Czas trwania

lekcji
IIIa(35) IIIb( 32) IVa( 37) Va(38) Vb(av)
Z.Bogusz Z.Maziarz M.Kolańska D.Makar E.Zakrzewska

PO
N
IE
D
ZI
A
Ł
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 j.polski 23 muzyka
2 855 – 940 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 tech 25 j.polski 38 hist
3 950 – 1035 35 ed.w 41 ed.inf 37 plastyka 25 j.polski 38 matem
4 1050 – 1135 35 religia 32 ed.w 36 matem 39 geogr av j.ang
5 1150 – 1235 35 j.ang 32 religia T wf gr 1 gr2 36 matem 23 plastyka
6 1250 –1335 wf C 25 j.polski
7 1345 – 1430 wf C
8 1435 - 1520

W
T
O
R
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 35 ed.w 36 matem 23 plastyka 37 hist
2 855 – 940 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 j.polski 26 tech 25 j.polski
3 950 – 1035 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 przyr 25 j.polski 41 infD/wfC
4 1050 – 1135 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 24 wf1/j.ang2 36 matem av j.ang
5 1150 – 1235 32 j.ang 24 wf2/j.ang1 26 religia 36 matem
6 1250 –1335 Ta z.r.kreat Wf DC wf D
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520

ŚR
O
D
A

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 32 ed.w 22 24j.ang 25 j.polski
2 855 – 940 35 z.r.kreat 32 ed.w 37 religia 41 infD/wfC 25 j.polski
3 950 – 1035 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 l.wych 38 l.wych av l.wych
4 1050 – 1135 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 j.polski 36 hist 38 biologia
5 1150 – 1235 T ed.w T ed.w 41/24 inf1/j.ang2 38 biologia 25 religia
6 1250 –1335 41/24 inf2/j.ang1 wf D wfD
7 1345 – 1430 .
8 1435 - 1520

C
ZW

A
R
T
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 22 24j.ang 25 j.polski
2 855 – 940 41 ed.inf 37 religia 36 matem 23 muzyka
3 950 – 1035 35 ed.w 32 religia 36 matem 25 j.pol 37 matem
4 1050 – 1135 35 ed.w 32 ed.w wf gr1/2 37 hist 23 religia
5 1150 – 1235 35 ed.w 32 ed.w 37 j.polski wfbasDC wfbasDC
6 1250 –1335 WfB WfB 37 j.polski wfbas wfbas
7 1345 – 1430 WfB WfB
8 1435 - 1520

PI
Ą
T
E
K

0 710-755
1 800 – 845 31 ed.w 37 przyr 38 matem 25 j.ang
2 855 – 940 31 j.ang 32 j.ang 36 matem 23 24j.ang 39 geogr
3 950 – 1035 31 ed 32 ed.w 23 muzyka 41 infC/wfD wfDC
4 1050 – 1135 31 ed.w 32 ed.w 24 wf2/j.ang1 25 j.polski 38 matem
5 1150 – 1235 31 religia 32 ed.w 24 wf1/j.ang2 25 z.r.kreat 38 tech
6 1250 –1335 32 z.r.kreat 37 hist 38 religia 41 Inf C
7 1345 – 1430
8 1435 - 1520



2022/2023
Czas trwania

lekcji
VIa (22) VIIa (23) VIIIa (25) VIIIb (26) VIIIc (36)

M.Kozak R.Laskowska M.Kata B.Cichoń M.Zach

0 710-755 22 wdż

Po
ni
ed
zi
ał
ek

1 800 – 845 41 Inf Dz fizyka 25 j.pol/mat 39 geografia 38 wos
2 855 – 940 22 matem wf 36 matem 26 j.polski 39 geografia
3 950 – 1035 22 j.polski 23 historia 39 fizyka 26 j.polski 36 matem
4 1050 – 1135 22 hist 23 j.niem 25 j.polski 38 fizyka 26 j.polski
5 1150 – 1235 41 wfD/infC av 24j.ang 25 j.polski 22 matem 26 j.niem
6 1250 –1335 22 plast 36 matem av26 23,24j.ang av26 23,24j.ang av26 23,24j.ang

7 1345 – 1430 41 Inf 1gr Wf DC wfD 39 religia
8 1435 - 1520 WfDC S
0 710-755 39 chemia 22 wdż

W
to
re
k

1 800 – 845 22 tech 25 j.polski 38 chemia 26 j.pol/mat wfD
2 855 – 940 26 matem 39 geografia 23 j.niem 38 chemia 36 matem
3 950 – 1035 22 av j.ang 38 chemia 36 matem 23 j.niem 26 j.polski
4 1050 – 1135 wfDC 38 biologia 25 j.polski 26 j.polski 37 historia
5 1150 – 1235 22 j.polski wf 37 wos 38 biologia 39 chemia
6 1250 –1335 22 j.polski 23 muzyka 38 biologia 37 wos 41 inf
7 1345 – 1430 23 plastyka Wf DC wfD 37 wos
8 1435 - 1520 wfDCS 39 chemia
0 710-755 wfDCS

Śr
od
a

ŚR
O
D
A

1 800 – 845 39 geografia 38 matem wfDC wfD 36 j.pol/mat
2 855 – 940 22 muzyka 23 24j.ang 39 geografia 38 matem 36 matem
3 950 – 1035 22 l.wych 23 l.wych 25 l.wych 26 l.wych 36 l.wych
4 1050 – 1135 22 religia 23 j.polski 25 j.polski 39 fizyka av edb
5 1150 – 1235 22 j.pol 23 j.niem 37 historia 26 j.polski 39 fizyka
6 1250 –1335 wfC 23 religia 39 fizyka 37 historia 22 j.niem
7 1345 – 1430 wf 37 wos 25 religia 26 d.zaw
8 1435 - 1520 26 d.zaw 25 religia wfC wfDC
0 710-755 22 wdż

C
zw

ar
te
k

1 800 – 845 38 matem 26 j.niem 41 Inf wf D
2 855 – 940 22 biologia 38 chemia 25 j.pol 26 j.niem wfD
3 950 – 1035 av 24j.ang wf 38 chemia 22 matem 39 biologia
4 1050 – 1135 22 matem 39 biologia 36 matem 26 j.pol 38 chemia
5 1150 – 1235 22 religia 38 fizyka av25 23,24j.ang av25 23,24j.ang av25 23,24j.ang

6 1250 –1335 wfDC 23 j.pol wf bas S 38 chemia 36 historia
7 1345 – 1430 wfC 23 religia wf bas S 37 wos 26 j.pol
8 1435 - 1520 wfDC wfDC wfC
0 710-755 22 wdż

Pi
ąt
ek

PI
Ą
T
E
K

1 800 – 845 wfD 23 24j.ang 36 matem wf C wf C
2 855 – 940 22 hist 38 matem 41 inf wf C wf C
3 950 – 1035 22 matem 37 hist av26 25,24j.ang av26 25,24j.ang av26 25,24j.ang

4 1050 – 1135 av 22j.ang 39 geografia 37 hist 26 matem 36 matem
5 1150 – 1235 22 j.pol 23 j.pol av edb 37 hist 39 fiz
6 1250 –1335 22 dw EZ 23 j.pol 25 religia av edb 26 j.pol
7 1345 – 1430 41 Inf gr2 Wf DC S 25 religia 26 j.pol
8 1435 - 1520 26 religia


